•  Accurate flow balancing with the multi-turn inclined seat valve
•  Continuous indication of the actual flow rate
•  No need for measuring computers or charts
•  MemoStop function for pre-setting and locking flow rate
•  Works in any position
•  No correction charts required for glycol additives
    "FlowGuard"
       2900 Series
   Balancing Valves
ISTEC CORPORATION
5 Park Lake Road, Unit 6,
Sparta, NJ 07871
973 383 9888 (Phone)
973 383 9088 (Fax)
Email: sales@istec-corp.com
Web: www.istec-corp.com
Z
Y
B
WATTFLOW BP BALANCING VALVES
Articel no. Type Dimension A B L L1 H H1 X Y Z
3498300 SRV15-AG DN 15 1“ AG = A 86 --- 68 37 --- --- SW 4
3498305 SRV15-AG DN 15 1“ AG = A 86 --- 68 37 --- --- SW 4
3498310 SRV20-AG DN 20 1“ AG = A 86 --- 68 37 --- --- SW 4
3498315 SRV15-KVSR DN 15 15/22 mm = A 86 106 68 37 SW 32 --- SW 4
3498320 SRV15-KVSR DN 15 15/22 mm = A 86 106 68 37 SW 32 --- SW 4
3498325 SRV15-KVSR DN 20 15/22 mm = A 86 106 68 37 SW 32 --- SW 4
3498330 SRV15-KVSR DN 15 22 mm = A 86 106 68 37 SW 32 --- SW 4
3498335 SRV15-KVSR DN 15 22 mm = A 86 106 68 37 SW 32 --- SW 4
3498340 SRV20-KVSR DN 20 22 mm = A 86 106 68 37 SW 32 --- SW 4
3498285 SRV15-KVSR DN 15 15/22 mm = A 86 106 68 37 SW 32 --- SW 4
3498290 SRV15-KVSR DN 15 15/22 mm = A 86 106 68 37 SW 32 --- SW 4
3498295 SRV15-KVSR DN 20 15/22 mm = A 86 106 68 37 SW 32 --- SW 4
3498355 SRV25-IG DN 25 1“ IG = A 120 --- 73 69 --- SW 43 SW 6
3498360 SRV32-IG DN 32 1 ¼“ IG = A 135 --- 77 77 --- SW 49 SW 6
3498365 SRV40-IG DN 40 1 ½“ IG = A 153 --- 80 78 --- SW 61 SW 6
3498370 SRV50-IG DN 50 2“ IG = A 176 --- 85 87 --- SW 70 SW 6
3498345 SRV25-AG DN 25 1 ¼“ AG = A 120 --- 73 69 --- --- SW 6
3498350 SRV32-AG DN 32 1 ½“ AG = A 135 --- 77 77 --- --- SW 6
on request SRV40-AG DN 40 2“ AG = A 153 --- 80 78 --- --- SW 6
on request SRV50-AG DN 50 2 ¼“ AG = A 176 --- 85 87 --- --- SW 6
Technical Specifi cations
Max. operating temperature: 100°C 1)
Min. operating temperature: -20°C 2)
Max. operating pressure: 10 bar 1)

re
 d
ro
p
[m
ba
r]
Pressure drop diagram
flow rate
Pressure drop curve Flow rate Kvs
A 1 – 8 l/min 1,7
B 2 – 16 l/min 2,0
Dimensions
Subject to technical modifi cations!
Articel no. Type Dimension A B L L1 L2 H H1 X Y
3498000 SRVOL15-AG DN 15 ¾“ AG* = A 81 --- 17 67 23 --- ---
on request SRVOL15-IGAG DN 15 ½“ IG ¾“ AG** 81 --- 17 67 23 --- SW 27
3498010 SRVOL15-IG DN 15 ½“ IG = A 81 --- 17 67 23 --- SW 27
3498011 SRVOL20-KVSR DN 20 15 mm = A 86 106 7 71 27 SW 32 ---
3498012 SRVOL20-KVSR DN 20 22 mm = A 86 106 7 71 27 SW 32 ---
3498013 SRVOL20-KVSR DN 20 15/22 mm = A 86 106 7 71 27 SW 32 ---
3498015 SRVOL20-AG DN 20 1“ AG = A 86 --- 15 71 27 --- ---
3498020 SRVOL20-IG DN 20 ¾“ IG = A 86 --- 15 71 27 --- SW 34
3498025 SRVOL20-KVSR DN 20 15 mm = A 86 106 5 71 27 SW 32 ---
3498030 SRVOL20-KVSR DN 20 22 mm = A 86 106 5 71 27 SW 32 ---
3498035 SRVOL20-KVSR DN 20 15/22 mm = A 86 106 5 71 27 SW 32 ---
* eurocone, AG = male thread, IG = female thread, KVSR = compression fi tting